
EUROPEAN PARLIAMENT 2009 - 2014

DELEGATION FOR RELATIONS WITH IRAN

Calendar of Meetings
2012

              DATE          TIME                                         ROOM                           COMMENTS

Wed. 25 January 09:00 - 10:00 A5E-2

Wed. 15 February 15:00 - 16:00 LOW S4.2 in Strasbourg

Tues. 28 February 15:00 - 16:00 A5E-2

Tues. 20 February 15:00 - 17:00 A5E-2

Wed. 25 April 09:00 - 10:00 A5E-2

Tues. 29 May 15:00 - 16:00 A5E-2

Wed. 20 June 09:00 - 10:00 TBC

Wedn. 11 July 09:00 - 10:00 A3G-3

Tues. 18 Sept. 15:00 - 16:00 A1E-2

Tues. 9 Oct 14:00 - 15:00 A3E-3 informal briefing NGOs

Tues. 23 Oct. 15.00 - 16:00 LOW S4.2 In Camera - IPM prep. 

Thurs. 25 Oct. 14:00-15:00 LOW S4.2 IPM prep. 

Tues. 27 Nov. 11.30 - 12.30 tbc

Mon. 17 Dec 16:15-17:15 A5E-2 tbc


